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                Sessões de Julgamento Síncronas Presenciais e Híbridas

 Turma Ordinária 

24 a 26 de junho 2025
1ª Turma Ordinária da 2ª Câmara da 1ª Seção  

	Data
	Hora
	Plenário

	24/06/2025
	09:00
	301


	24/06/2025
	14:00
	

	25/06/2025
	09:00
	

	25/06/2025
	14:00
	

	26/06/2025
	09:00
	

	26/06/2025
	14:00
	


